

BASIC HOUSE



S/N	Description	Model	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	porcelain tiles 60*60cm	36013	m²	530	\$5.80	\$3,074.00
	ceramic tiles 30*30cm	A343	m²	50	\$4.85	\$242.50
	ceramic tiles 30*30cm	V9030	m²	250	\$4.85	\$1,212.50
2	western toilet	k-a11022	pcs	6	\$78.74	\$472.44
	ceramic basin	k-d44004	pcs	3	\$33.07	\$99.21
	shower	k-a55009	pcs	6	\$98.90	\$593.40
	floor drain	k-a51002	pcs	6	\$2.36	\$14.16
	copper tap	k-a37001	pcs	6	\$26.14	\$156.84
	toilet paper holder	e-g805	pcs	6	\$8.98	\$53.88
	toilet brush	e-g2115	pcs	6	\$15.12	\$90.72
	soap holder	e-g2714	pcs	6	\$14.02	\$84.12
	towel ring	e-g2707	pcs	6	\$11.97	\$71.82
	towel holder	e-g9910	pcs	6	\$40.31	\$241.86
	glass soap holder	e-g9903	pcs	6	\$14.02	\$84.12
	presser sprayer tap	e-a54002	pcs	6	\$17.00	\$102.00
	ceramic bathtub	q-g70002	pcs	3	\$110.24	\$330.72
	stainless steel basin with copper tap	e-a46035	pcs	3	\$34.96	\$104.88

S/N	Description	Model	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount
3	glass tv cabinet 1.4m	007	pcs	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
4	glass coffee table 1200*650mm	3258A	pcs	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
	glass side table	3034A	pcs	1	\$102.00	\$102.00
5	slidding window	2086	m²	89.39	\$60.32	\$5,392.00
	window net	#2086	pcs	32	\$12.70	\$406.40
6	steel door1260*2990mm	mj-d	pcs	1	\$246.39	\$246.39
	steel door 1260*2990mm	mj-d	pcs	1	\$171.10	\$171.10
	steel door 1154*2485mm	mj-d	pcs	1	\$164.08	\$164.08
	steel door 875*2990mm	mj-d	pcs	1	\$246.39	\$246.39
	steel door 849*2955mm	mj-d	pcs	1	\$187.55	\$187.55
	steel door 884*2485mm	mj-d	pcs	1	\$143.67	\$143.67
	steel door 880*2510mm	mj-d	pcs	1	\$144.46	\$144.46
	door looks	mj-7	pcs	7	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total FOB GuangZhou						\$14,508.21
Freight & Insurance						\$2,300.00
CIF Dar Es Salaam						\$16,808.21